Season Weeks
1-6
7-43
44-50
Prime 51-52

Nights

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Studio
Deluxe

38,000
22,600
189,000
41,500
24,000
203,000
38,000
22,600
189,000
41,500
24,000
203,000

1BR
Deluxe

44,600
27,000
224,000
50,000
30,000
250,000
44,500
27,000
224,000
50,000
30,000

250,000

2BR 1BR 2BR 3BR

Deluxe Presidential Presidential Presidential
60,000 60,000 80,000 100,000
36,000 36,000 48,000 60,000
300,000 | 800,000 | 400000 | 500,000
65,000 65,000 90,000 110,000
39,000 39,000 54,000 66,000
325000 | 825000 | 450,000 | 550,000
60,000 60,000 80,000 100,000
36,000 36,000 48,000 60,000
300,000 | 300,000 | 400000 | 500,000
65,000 65,000 90,000 110,000
39,000 39,000 54,000 66,000

325,000 325,000 450,000 550,000

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week




